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Session 10
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 102  (60kg) IWANOW Jaroslaw MLP

PTAK Sebastian PKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OPO ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz DSL

WLP

LDZ

SWI

ZPM

MAZUR Tomasz

WOJCIESZAK Piotr

MILCZAREK Slawomir

BARTKOWIAK Maria

PIRUTA Dariusz

30:26

30:25

30:23

30:26

30:25

RED

BLUE

2 103  (60kg) MANKA Mikolaj WLP

TROCHIMIAK Patryk DSL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LUB CIESLAK Marek SL

KPM

MAZ

SWI

PDL

CEL Marcin

KAMINSKI Maciej

NEC Sebastian

BINENSZTOK Arkadiusz

RAFALOWSKI Pawel

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 104  (63,5kg) ZAKHARYAN Arkadiusz ZPM

PRZYBYLA Bartlomiej SL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWI BARTKOWIAK Maria MLP

WLP

LDZ

PDL

OPO

MIETLA Kazimierz

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz

MILCZAREK Slawomir

RAFALOWSKI Pawel

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 105  (63,5kg) ZARZECZNY Beniamin ZPM

PIETRUCZUK Marek MAZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WLP WOJCIESZAK Piotr SL

DSL

LUB

KPM

SWI

CEL Marcin

MAZUR Tomasz

CIESLAK Marek

KAMINSKI Maciej

BINENSZTOK Arkadiusz

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 106  (67kg) DURKACZ Damian SL

SOYER Patryk DSL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PDL RAFALOWSKI Pawel KPM

WLP

LDZ

SWI

ZPM

CHLEWINSKI Artur

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz

MILCZAREK Slawomir

BARTKOWIAK Maria

PIRUTA Dariusz

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

6 107  (67kg) POLSKI Mateusz ZPM

WACHALA Filip POM

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LDZ MILCZAREK Slawomir MLP

KPM

WLP

MAZ

SL

MIETLA Kazimierz

KAMINSKI Maciej

WOJCIESZAK Piotr

NEC Sebastian

FALKIEWICZ Artur

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 108  (86kg) NIEDZWIECKI Tomasz SWI

STEPINSKI Jakub DSL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZPM PIRUTA Dariusz SL

LUB

KPM

WLP

MLP

CEL Marcin

CIESLAK Marek

CHLEWINSKI Artur

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz

MIETLA Kazimierz

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 109  (86kg) WIKTORZAK Sebastian ZPM

LAUK Jan LDZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KPM CHLEWINSKI Artur KPM

WLP

LUB

SL

PDL

KAMINSKI Maciej

WOJCIESZAK Piotr

CIESLAK Marek

FALKIEWICZ Artur

RAFALOWSKI Pawel

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 110  (92kg) BEREZNICKI Mateusz ZPM

SLENDAK Kamil KPM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DSL MAZUR Tomasz LUB

WLP

SWI

PDL

OPO

CIESLAK Marek

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz

BINENSZTOK Arkadiusz

RAFALOWSKI Pawel

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 111  (92kg) LISEK Witold SL

KUBISZYN Mateusz PKR BLUE RSC R3 1:22

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WLP KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz MLP

KPM

WLP

LDZ

SWI

MIETLA Kazimierz

CHLEWINSKI Artur

WOJCIESZAK Piotr

MILCZAREK Slawomir

BARTKOWIAK Maria

19:19

19:19

20:18

20:18

18:20

RED

BLUE

11 112  (+92kg) SAFARYAN Oskar SL

SIENKO Artur DSL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MLP MIETLA Kazimierz LUB

KPM

MAZ

ZPM

PDL

CIESLAK Marek

KAMINSKI Maciej

NEC Sebastian

PIRUTA Dariusz

RAFALOWSKI Pawel

30:26

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

12 113  (+92kg) GALAZKA Jacek MAZ

POLASIK Patryk SL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LDZ MILCZAREK Slawomir KPM

WLP

SWI

SWI

OPO

CHLEWINSKI Artur

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz

BINENSZTOK Arkadiusz

BARTKOWIAK Maria

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27

30:25

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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